Form for filing Rate Schedules
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P.S.C. NO.
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Community To own or City

SHEET NO.

Webste er Di

Name of Issuing Corporation

.
-

CANCELLING P.S.C, NO. 2

SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

: RATE
Gallons Monthly Rate PER UNIT
5/8" X 3/4" Connection
First 2,000 gallons 15.10 (Minimum Bill)
Next 4,000 gallons 6.73 per 1,000 gallons
Next 94,000 gallons 3.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 3.05 per 1,000'gallons
1" Connection
First 10,000 gallons 65.10 (Minimum B1ill) '
Next 90,000 gallons 3.75 per 1,000 gallons
. Over 100,000 gallons 3,05 per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2 Inch Connection
First 15,000 gallons 93.85 (Minimum Bill) -
Next 85,000 gallons 5.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 3.05 per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Connection
First 20,000 gallons 122,60 (Minimum Bill)
Next 80,000 gallons 5.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 3.05 per 1,000 gallons
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Webster County- )
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 3
‘ | SHEET NO.____ 3

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3

Name of Issuihg Corporation

SHEET NO. 3
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
Gallons Monthly Rate PEgAggl'r
3 Inch Connection
First 30,000 gallons $180.10 (Minimum Bill)
Next 70,000 gallons 5,75 per 1,000 gallons -
Over 100,000 gallons 3.05 per 1,000 gallons
4 Inch Connection
First 50,000 gallons © $295,10 (Minimum Bill)
Next 50,000 gallons 3,75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 3.05 per 1,000 gallons
'
@ ‘
Wholesale : $ 2.75 per 1,000 gallomns
- CONNECTION CHARGES
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Connection $300.00 N
Larger than 5/8 x 3/4 Inch Actual Cost" l(%(S)&RVICECOMMISSiOOﬁ.
EFFECTIVE
DEC 28 1992
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5p11,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY:

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAC™

DATE OF ISSUE_ December 28, 1992 DATE EFFECTIVE_December 28, 1992

ISSUED 8@1 ééﬁ&%‘ 2(? ; zg - TITLE Mapager
. Name - of Officer ‘ ‘

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Serv1ce Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. 92-314 dated 12/28/92
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